
Drinks



R E F R E S H M E N T S

HOT COFFEE COLD COFFEE
Cyprus Coffee / double
Instant Coffee
Irish Coffee
Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Espresso Machiato
Cappuccino / double
Cafe Latte
Hot Chocolate

                               

2.50/4.00
3.50
6.50
3.00
4.50
4.50
3.50
4.50/6.00
4.50
4.50

Frappe
Fredo Espresso
Fredo Cappuccino
Iced Latte
Iced Chocolate

                               

4.50
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90

Take your coffee experience to the next level

Caramel syrup, Hazelnut syrup, Vanilla syrup,
decaffeinated coffee, almond milk,  coconut milk, soja milk
+ 0.50 

Decaf at no extra charge 

                               

JUICE / NECTAR

Orange
Mango
Cranberry
Pomegranate
Pineapple

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

SOFTDRINKS

Ivi Orange
Pepsi
Coca Cola Zero
7 Up
7 Up Zero Sugar
Iced Tea Lemon
Iced Tea Peach  
Soda
Red Bull

Homemade Lemonade
with lemon

Homemade Lemonade
with fresh Cucumber and fresh Mint 

          

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
5.00

6.00

6.50

MINERAL WATER

San Pellegrino Aranciata
San Pellegrino
Aqua Panna
St Pellegrino
                               

33 cl
25cl
75cl
75cl

4.00
3.00
4.00
4.50

Fever Tree Indian
Fever Tree Indian Light
Fever Tree Mediterranean
Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda 

3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50

20 cl
20 cl
20 cl
20 cl

TONIC & CO



R E F R E S H M E N T S

FRESH SMOOTHIES

Sunrise Crunch
fresh orange juice, bananma, apple,
yoghurt, grated walnuts, raisins, cinamon

Energie Explosion
Banana, apple, honey, cinnamon, milk

Green Power
cucumber, fresh mint leaves, kiwi, banana,
coconut milk

Immune booster
yoghurt, banana, orangejuice, frozen 
 fruits

Popeye Power
Banana, Pineapple juice, Spinach 

                               

MILK SHAKES

Vanilla
Chocolate
Strawberry

6.50
6.50
6.50

SWEETS

DRUNKEN TIRAMISU 
coffee-flavored dessert with sweet Savoyard biscuits,
mascarpone cheese and cognac, dusted with cocoa
flakes. 

SATIN CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE a warm chocolate
soufflé with 70% cocoa mass complemented with
vanilla ice-cream.

HOMEMADE BAKLAVA with ice cream 

FLUFFY PHYLLO ORANGE PIE 
with a yoghurt based crème and a citrusy aroma.

VERY FRUIT SALAD 
with seasonal fresh fruits tossed in a fruit juice.

CAKE OF THE DAY - ask for our homemade cake of
the day

  

6.90

6.60

6.90

6.40

6.40

5.00

Precaution! Our desserts may cause addiction!

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

FRESH JUICES

7.00
7.00
7.50
7.50

Orange
Carrots
Apple - Cellery
Mixed 



W E L L N E S S  T E A

Memory Nutrition Green Tea with ginko, pepper
and blackberries 

Wellness Chinese green tea with cinnamon,
pieces of apple and orange, cardamom,
coriander, cloves and pink pepper

Sleep Tight Green tea with chamomile,
lemongrass, lindens, orange, pepper, cinnamon,
pineapple, ginger
 
Go Slim Green tea with lemongrass, pineapple,
papaya, lemon peels   

Jasmine and Spices Chinese green teawith
ginger, licorice, cardamom, cinnamon, nutmeg,
sunflower and jasmine oil
 

GREEN TEA HERBAL TEA

Stress Free lemon, lemongrass

Dreamy Sleep Chamomile and honey drops

Ayurvedic with grape flavor, lemon pieces, rose
calyxes, fennel, lemongrass, rose petals,
cardamom, chamomile petals, mint leaves, sage
and nutmeg

BLACK TEA

Back To Basics black ceylon tea with natural
bergamot essential oil

Eden Garden black tea with lemon peels,
cinnamon, calyxes and rose blossoms, corn
blossoms and apple pieces

5.50

5.505.50

deeply relaxe ...



Prosecco DOC , Italy
Prosecco DOC Rose, Italy
Prosecco DOC , Italy              
Moscato Rose                            
Laurent Perrier
Ruinard Brut                               

       22.00
       27.00
        9.00
       22.00
      120.00
     190.00

Osvaldo - Pinot Grigio
Boutari - Moschofilero
Zambartas Koukouvagia - Xinisteri 

7.00
8.00
8.00

H O P S  &  G R A P E S

BEERS WINE BY

SPARKLING

75cl 
75 cl
20 cl
75cl
75cl
75cl

SPRITZ 
Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Campari Spritz
Campari, Prosecco, Soda

Hugo
Elderflower, Prosecco, Mint, Soda           

9.00

9.00

9.00

La Vielle Firm
Zambartas Koukouvagia Shiraz &
Mataro

7.00
8.00

Zambartas- Rose 8.00

ROSE

RED

CIDER

PLATTERS

Meet the cheese for two
cheese pairing platter with dried fruits and fruits

Wine platter for two
cured meat and cheese     
    

Fruitsplatter for two
Freshly chopped fruits platter

14.60

15.60

12.50

Carlsberg 
Carlsberg 0% alc.
Keo 
Blue Moon
Fix dark 
Corona
                               

4.50
4.50
4.50
5.50
5.00
5.50

Militsa apple cider                           6.50

Pivo microbrewery IPA
                               

6.50

WHITE



S P I R I T S
WHISKEY

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH
Oban
IRISH
Jamesons
BOURBON
Maker's Mark
BLENDED
Chivas
Johnny Walker black label
Famous Grouse
                               

VODKA
Beluga
Belvedere
Absolut
                               

4 cl 
4 cl 
4 cl

9.00
9.00
7.00

RUM

Don Zacapa
Bumbu
Sailor Jerry spiced
Bacardi

                               

12.00 
10.00
 8.00
 7.00

4 cl 
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

COGNAC

Coirvoisier
Metaxa 7* Brandy

                               

9.00
8.00

4 cl 
4 cl

OTHERS

12.00
  
 8.00
  
 9.00
  
 9.00
 9.00
 7.00

4 cl 

4 cl

4 cl

4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

Ouzo Varvagianni blue
Zivania Loel
Tequilla Don Julio
Limoncello
Mastiha Liquer
Baileys
Campari
Maritini bianco
Martini rosso
Fernet branca
Amaretto Disaronno

                               

12.00
10.00
10.00
  7.00
  7.00
  7.00
  7.00
  7.00
  7.00
  7.00
  7.00

20 cl
20 cl
  4 cl
  4 cl
  4 cl
  4 cl
  4 cl
  4 cl
  4 cl
  4 cl 
  4 cl

GIN

Hendricks
McQueen
Tanqueray No 10
Tanqueray 
Gold Gin 999.9   

9.00
10.00
10.00
7.00
10.00

4 cl 
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl
4 cl

Fever Tree Indian tonic
Fever Tree slim line tonic
Fever Tree Mediterranean tonic
Three Cents Pink Grapefruit Soda 

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

20 cl
20 cl
20 cl
20 cl

MIXERS

GARNISH WITH

Lemon, Lime, Orange, fresh Mint, 
fresh Rosemary, Cucumber

Bottle

110 -   70cl
120 -  70cl
160 -  1lt
80 -   70cl
120 - 70cl

Bottle

160 -70cl
  
80 - 70cl
  
90 - 70cl
  
90-  70cl
90-  70cl
80-  70cl


160- 70cl 
120- 70cl
100- 1lt
100- 1lt

140- 1lt 
120- 70cl
80-  70cl



C O C K T A I L S

rum, almond, lime, bitters, pineapple

MAI TAI

rum, lime, mint, sugar, soda 
classic, passionfruit or strawberry

MOJITO

vermouth, gin, campari

Tequila, lime, agave, salt

TOMMY'S MARGARITA

NEGRONI

amareto, lemon, orange

AMARETTO SOUR

basil, lemon, sugar
now also available as MINT SMASH

BASIL SMASH

aperol, prosecco, soda

APEROL SPRITZ

lime, mint, sugar, soda
classic, passionfruit or strawberry

VIRGIN MOJITO  
vodka, espresso, kahlua

ESPRRESSO MARTINI

time for cocktails

campari, prosecco, soda

CAMPARI SPRITZ

elderflower, prosecco, soda, mint

HUGO

bourbon, brown sugar, angostura

OLD FASHIONED

SPRITZ

9.0

9.0

7.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

9.0

10.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0


